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This report provided free of charge by:
USA Direct Auto
1901 Little York Rd
Houston, TX 77093

346-616-1775

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/26/24 at
7:10:39 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

10/21/2024
Damage reported: very
minor damage Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Damage reported: very minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

7  Service history records

3  Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Texas

2019 NISSAN ROGUE
SV
VIN: KNMAT2MT7KP503014
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
2.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
USA Direct Auto

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/J3wDX6wqKWYOpTz_Q-9aXvRCPCpy9fReajqa9eIiNu6OdnJJTv6tO0uKsDMvnocrPM86YizXmKcPJ4DvMeiK277jDxtvxrmJaVF_UfKS8tkKS60uuSmMPNpOKmjtI-KfE3dConhpprqxhgZLVsjxdwBnATVXVmXFQTvupMIoFvJZZX8t1pasV2sY1ZxodDdF2ACuiqp6tD8aSEoNhZsaer_HFu_LewZFIGHFSE_S_7p9mKO_d0gjviYSZOJGdA_7YHdnLWbVzGeYceozMKwXqXR9_RdQpfp7qObhk78gqt9CanAu7y6YqASxNnJhdXdaFnDM5ZOJSyr8DURZytpHqXcmXA7tgcLY96cFe7tYktg7ZzODuOcuPreCmjFm3fQx4N6LHjiK4iJi4DBsWHfi6BU.cfx
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
Inconsistent mileage indicated.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Mileage
Inconsistency

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 10/21/2024.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Very Minor
Damage

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

Year purchased 2019 2020 2022

Type of owner Rental Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 9 mo. 2 years 1 yr. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Georgia Texas Texas

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Rental Vehicle
22,850 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Nissan North America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

01/02/2019 10 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roswell, GA
Title #779398190026963

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as rental vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Silver

11/06/2019 22,115 Mathews Nissan
Clarksville, TN
931-552-7555
mathewsnissan.com

4.6 / 5.0
581 Veri�ed Reviews

7,333 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance reminder reset

02/18/2020 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Roswell, GA
Title #779398190026963

Title or registration issued
Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/25/2020 28,285 Mathews Nissan
Clarksville, TN
931-552-7555
mathewsnissan.com

4.6 / 5.0
581 Veri�ed Reviews

7,333 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Estimated miles driven per year 22,850/yr --- ---

Last reported odometer reading 42,186 99,160 ---

-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/cOppUt4yKhCExpbit7PybF3A93VMnCMN2i2FDgNYm1QvJyxGIUODFQSuWt8IECzVgTWE8xnyr_5dfJUCSkaW-ifuKKY6hr4ou1GT0AzpXOj7kl5XqWPgIgQhhPfdyUY5i8LW1AAKFAU221y2HdvQ6b1f3qdO9vmYko7h3A5dsBYbS1dPEqTOqsS7XJ2jqhoTkq-cw-27eCK7B8onRAFNbbKA_5PdGfRzx3gm9Me66KSqrWBFHwick5zZaQLBF8DLb8Rq13Fw5kl17yBeZ59SmaJewmxMAIiMFErIXd_Oi46bg5a000KLWUCsLOWtMxW_Ck4rdy4Yw-pOwFsOH2ODJbGve6RoXrI6nOLsUep_WlWyElTC_woJZj-YvwIHM2wKElpuFERdz9aMacE5cYwe4-C9E-M3YQ.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/IwsMregdnC301FfYa4gX14OMYTqx5A90mahNd_EziJukhsBXaD27DXaWE53xTx3Y9ab8NMW_9cg2VQCtygmi6rf2hIolqqG7JELt8GoYUaN08FEx4mz-XkxqKDn8cfZI3fpFiB4qV1hX6Z04QcIKhsTm-k3hxasNzDgHnVWZxQsMitblsss5W6QxDJcqq7alWEFyVkNdithy4htdkK-0yGLX1WxIaSjESk_Kg_tcaqn3fq8K5FokFhrdp1pQ32W-nDja4R3cQPnYC77EIWzudh5Wa1Ptv_gxMd9YxVIFgHqHfjeN_liljZBmx7nMU2yfOhkRzHvHFH7DaiTCa0UlRr09r7emC8SFHli_RZSn1heSW1L1lY3PYLsUyGRSPfGjMWXBNXqek0er2coU5dRhfcw_AP9yHw.cfx
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07/14/2020 33,626 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Oak Grove, KY
270-697-1147
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
93 Veri�ed Reviews

240 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

10/09/2020 40,453 Enterprise Car Sales
Fort Worth, TX
enterprisecarsales.com

Offered for sale as
an Enterprise Certi�ed Used Car

Certi�cation includes:
109 point inspection completed
12 month / 12,000 mile limited
powertrain warranty
1 year unlimited mileage roadside
assistance

10/31/2020 42,186 Kwik Kar Lube & Tune of
Watauga
Watauga, TX
817-281-5333

4.7 / 5.0
448 Veri�ed Reviews

3,170 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/04/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southlake, TX
Title
#22034344129250006

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Silver

09/28/2021 65,368 Kwik Kar Lube & Tune
Roanoke, TX
817-490-1800

4.9 / 5.0
331 Veri�ed Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed

09/28/2021 Texas
Inspection Station
Southlake, TX

Passed emissions inspection

10/01/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southlake, TX

Loan or lien reported
Vehicle reported stolen
Passed safety inspection

-

-

-
-

-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-
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Title
#22034344129250006

Vehicle color noted as Silver

05/20/2022 89,500 Midas
Grapevine, TX
817-421-8816
midas.com

4.6 / 5.0
45 Veri�ed Reviews

28 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Air �lter checked
Air �lter replaced
Tire repaired
Body lubricated
Tires rotated
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned

08/27/2022 99,160 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Grapevine, TX
817-329-7538
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
75 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

10/21/2022 Stolen Report Vehicle reported stolen

11/10/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/10/2022 Stolen Report Vehicle recovered after theft

Owner 3
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/23/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Southlake, TX
Title
#28695344885005419

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/17/2023 89,501 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Austin, TX
Title
#01110244992102927

Title or registration issued to insurance
company
Vehicle color noted as Silver

MILEAGE INCONSISTENCY

The mileage reported here con�icts with this
vehicle's odometer history. Ask a mechanic or
the seller to con�rm the actual mileage - this
entry may just be a clerical error.

10/21/2024 Damage Report Damage reported: very minor damage
Damage to right side

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-
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Damage to left side

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

11/06/2024 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale
Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or

Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
tra�c signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a quali�ed mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 11/26/24 at 7:10:39 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certi�ed collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Mileage Inconsistency
If an odometer reading is less than a previous reading but CARFAX is uncertain whether the discrepancy is a rollback
or a clerical error, then CARFAX calls it a "Mileage Inconsistency". In this case, you should verify the mileage with
your dealer or a quali�ed mechanic.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
11/26/24 7:10:39 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 NISSAN ROGUE
vehicle (VIN: KNMAT2MT7KP503014), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
11/26/24 at 8:10 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

